CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

PURLIC WORIKS.

DRAIN

fermn U ;
Na, (\_/Q /f iR PR e B Lot

b g FOREMAN CITY YAR
o writh., %@4’{. 7/1/2‘2% .......... > s L,/«LW ...... v

" Guperintendent of Public Works, _,



RETURN OF FOREMAN.

e A 4
.abor 2 hours @ - oA
(13
(29
(13
113
13
i
113
| i 7 =
itock B i 9
L_;\: oA < A, (5 )
Agting v
=
cEs T
Total Cost, : Wt A
p -’?
i < ’-:’ o,
' ¢ " 2 {
‘orrect.
Foreman.

L. ss?



